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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Denis Irimiea514
461276

12/25/2003
Hollywood YMCA

15.400 15.400 14.50015.700 14.70015.200 90.900
1T 1 1 5 1 2T 1

1

Toranosuke Doni527
388556

1/31/2002
Universal

15.400 14.600 14.40015.050 14.70015.000 89.150
1T 2 7 6T 2 2T 2

2

Denny Gulia-Janovski515
469907

4/6/2004
Hollywood YMCA

15.200 14.200 14.70015.450 14.50014.500 88.550
3T 3 2 2T 6T 6 3

3

Javier Alfonso528
478858

10/15/2002
Universal

15.200 13.300 14.60015.350 15.00014.900 88.350
3T 9 3T 4 3 1 4

4

Malachi Jones517
471218

12/15/2001
Stick It

14.000 14.000 14.70015.200 14.70014.700 87.300
10T 4T 5T 2T 4T 2T 5

5

Drew Pinsky512
443385

10/29/2002
Hollywood YMCA

14.900 13.700 14.80015.350 13.90013.900 86.550
5 6 3T 1 10 7 6

6

Alec Mouhica513
461406

7/3/2003
Hollywood YMCA

14.700 13.100 13.50015.200 13.80013.600 83.900
7 10 5T 17 11 8 7

7

Thomas Dowling523
477257

1/24/2004
TGR

14.500 12.800 14.30014.600 13.50014.000 83.700
8T 11 12 8T 9 10 8

8

Robbie Brown502
397626

12/19/2001
Boca Twisters

14.500 14.000 14.40014.300 13.20013.100 83.500
8T 4T 14T 6T 12T 11 9

9

Ivan Mihanivic518
441057

12/22/2001
Stick It

14.800 12.100 14.30014.650 12.70014.700 83.250
6 14T 11 8T 4T 14 10

10

Ricardo Matos530
478846

6/15/2005
Universal

14.000 13.600 13.20014.700 12.90014.500 82.900
10T 7T 9T 18T 6T 12 11

11

Jared Rymkos519
434152

1/9/2002
Stick It

13.800 12.700 14.00014.700 14.60012.800 82.600
12 12T 9T 13 15 5 12

12

Elijah Klier522
481504

7/7/2003
TGR

13.500 13.600 14.20014.300 12.30013.100 81.000
15 7T 14T 11 12T 16 13

13

Samuel Sanchez529
480075

10/29/2002
Universal

13.700 10.600 13.80014.400 13.70014.200 80.400
13 17 13 15 8 9 14

14

Brendan Gerhart520
477255

12/21/2001
TGR

13.300 12.100 14.10014.900 12.60013.000 80.000
16 14T 8 12 14 15 15

15

Ender Fluegge521
477258

5/20/2002
TGR

13.100 12.700 14.30014.100 12.80012.000 79.000
17 12T 16 8T 16 13 16

16

Trey Hannum508
479940

3/14/2002
Gym Etc - FL

13.600 10.500 13.90012.900 11.60011.900 74.400
14 18 18 14 17T 17 17

17

Andersen Wall524
488327

8/10/2004
TGR

10.200 11.600 13.20014.050 9.60011.900 70.550
19 16 17 18T 17T 19 18

18

Alexander Zockol509
504652

11/7/2003
Gym Etc - FL

12.000 9.900 13.70012.200 10.10011.700 69.600
18 19 19 16 19 18 19

19


